Bellekler

T

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM
KF436C18BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

32GB

32GB

KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48540BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

34,65

38,85

51,45

66,15

69,30

78,75

21,00

89,25

89,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



